Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,

361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
1.Ordering Information
Example: The actual final model code is: ATRA8300MP-785-35
2.Performance parameters
Model Functional features
ATRA8300BS Basic type
ATRA8300AF Auto focus
ATRA8300MP Mapping type (auto focus, auto
scan type)
Model excitation
wavelength*1/nm
Power/mW Wavenumber
range/cm-1
Resolition*2/cm-1
ATRA8300-532 532 100 200~3700 7-12
ATRA8300-633 633 50 200~3500 4-6
ATRA8300-785-27 785 600 250~2700 4-6
ATRA8300-785-35 200~3500 6-8
ATRA8300-785-43 785 600 200~4300 8-11
ATRA8300-1064 1064 600 200~2600 12-15
ATRA8300-1064 1064 600 200~3500 15-20
Note:
*1 Other wavelengths can be customized
*2 The spectrometer uses a narrow slit, which can effectively improve the resolution of the

is the Sers Raman spectrum)
Figure 13 ATRA8300 is used to test cell metabolites. The top three pictures are surface morphology pictures,
and the bottom is its Raman spectrum. They were tested with ATRA8300-1064, ATRA8300-785, and
ATRA8300-532 respectively.
Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
10
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,
361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
Figure 14 ATRA8300 tests the Raman spectrum of alcohol (500mW, 1S integration time)
Figure 15 ATRA8300 tests the Raman spectrum of diamond (30mW, 1S integration time)
Figure 16 ATRA8300 tests the Raman spectrum of boron carbide (PN) (200mW, 2S integration time)
5.2 Spectral resolution
5.2.1 Raman spectrum of Tylenol
Raman spectra of Tylenol showed the